

No. and date of agreement
(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement
of the measurement relating to each work)

① charging & Grading
Road Card

$2 \times 11 \times 30 \times 0.9$	$=$	594 m
$2 \times 9 \times 30 \times 1.0$	$=$	540 "
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.1$	$=$	660 "
$2 \times 7 \times 30 \times 0.95$	$=$	399 "
$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 0.9$	$=$	18 "
		2211.00 m
		or 0.22 flg



II m/c Bill

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
① Const. of cement concrete pavement P.A. Road					
1x9	x2.3	x0.10	=	2.07M ³	
1x11	x2.2	x0.075	=	1.82 "	
1x8	x1.75	x0.1	=	1.56 "	
1x12	x2.2	x0.1	=	2.64 "	
1x10	x2.1	x0.1	=	2.10 "	
1x8	x1.7	x0.1	=	1.36M ³ 1.36M ³	
P.C.C.					
1x21	x4.2+5.9+3.75 = 13.85	x0.125	=	12.12M ³	
6x30	x3.75	x0.125	=	84.38 "	
3x30	x3.75	x0.125	=	42.19 "	
1x26	x3.75	x0.125	=	12.19 "	
			=	162.93M ³	
② Moulding M.M.S.Y. Logo mould					
	Q. 1/10.				
S.F. - P.Q.C. - 360.93M ³					10%
@ Rs. 1085.22/M ³					Rs. 39,169

(Continuation)



Abstract of last $\frac{1}{2}$ m. No. 111

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
① clearing & grubbing of mound ... etc					
TMD P-3	3	0.22	14		
@ Rs-73248.75/Ha					Rs-16,115~
② Paving PCC .. etc					
TMD P-3	3	198.50	M ²		
P-5	5	162.43	M ²		
		360.93	M ²		
@ Rs-5433.99/M ²					Rs-19,61,280~
③ Paving MMSY					
Large bar					
TMD P-1	1	No.			
@ Rs-10503.28/each					Rs-10,503~
					Rs-19,87,908~
					Rs-19,879~
					SF 10% (+) 39,169~
					Rs-20,48,956~
					Rs-3,68,952~
					Rs-29,15,408~

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

(Continuation)